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Stanley M.C Butsfield

30/03/2019
Name Bike Class
Martin Pratt Beta Nov
Jason Scott TLR Nov
Martyn Pratt Beta B
Andy Pearson Gas Gas Nov
Stephen Turnball Vertigo Nov
Kyle Deswert Beta Nov
Eric Brunskill Gas Gas Nov
David Herbert Beta Nov
Matthew Ball Bantam Pre65
Victoria Holmes Sherco Nov
Karl laurie TRS Nov
Olivia Pearson Gas Gas Nov
Mike Minns Cub Pre65
Ernie Walton Montesa Nov
Rob Dyson Sherco Nov
Jo Minns Beta Nov
Geoff Robson Montesa Nov
Name Bike Class
Tim Brown Fantic T/S
Chris Church Beta Nov
Stephen Moran Beta Nov
Regan Matthews Beta B
Bruce Metcalfe Trifield Pre65
Bob Lewis Gas Gas Nov
Ray Cummings Beta Nov
Jimmy Atkinson Gas Gas Nov
Richie Matthews Gas Gas Nov
John Bridge Sherco Nov
Lewis Graham Beta B
John Sowerby BSA Pre65
Cameron Brunskill Beta B
Mick Lawrence Gas Gas Nov
Steve Holmes Sherco Nov
Mel Parkin Beta Nov
Mick Pritchard Yamaha ACM
Morgan Deswert Gas Gas B
Spencer Bell Gas Gas B
David Bell Beta Nov
Dan Lewis Beta C
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11
17
17
20
24
32
37
39
40
43
47
58
65
66
70
71

Total

12
14
18
19
19
19
21
23
25
26
26
27
30
30
34
39
44
47
53
59
88



